Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 25.06.2013

Hauptklasse Herren Herisau

Rang

Nr

41
40
10
5
24
51
4
37
22
36
39
56
1
52
32
43

Name

Egli Pascal
Bodenmann Heinz
Steiner Samuel
Keller Silvio
Sutter Daniel
Amann Xavier
Tanner Samuel
Zellweger Markus
Reichel Thomas
Bechtiger Roger
Paul Florian
Meier Ueli
Schlapfer Peter
Jud Diego

Hohl Jurg

Meier Rolf

Jg
1988
1988
1987
1990
1987
1982
1984
1981
1976
1973
1988
1983
1984
1982
1981
1981

Ort

St. Gallen
Gais

St. Gallen
Bachli-Hemberg
Oberhofen TG
St. Gallen
Herisau
Teufen
Frauenfeld
Wil
Bronschhofen
Herisau
Schwellbrunn
St. Gallen
Heiden
Herisau

Team

Alpstasprinter
Kolbenfresser
Cross Team Toggenburg

Kolbenfresser

LSC Wil

Gesamt

43:05.7
51:26.3
52:480
53:48.1
55:244
55:426
57:005
59:38.0
01:00:30.5
01:01:405
01:02:44.6
01:06:13.6
01:07:22.7
01:08:55.3
01:12:253
01:21:39.2



